
  

M/WBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 10.62% African American; 2.91% 
Hispanic; 0.41% Native /Asian American; and 4.50% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME    $47,755.20 45.78% 
(MH) Prism Development Inc., Austin, TX $47,755.20 45.78% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $7,395.30 7.09% 
 
African American Subtotal $7,395.30 7.09% 
(MB) JHarper Construction, Austin, TX (demo/site work) $7,395.30 7.09% 
  
 

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $17,109.04 16.40% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX  $709.04  0.68% 
(traffic control equipment & accessory rental)  
(FW) Piatra, Inc., Austin, TX (handrails) $16,400.00  15.72% 
  
 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $32,056.32 30.73% 
Parker Electric, Austin, TX (electrical) $7,325.00  7.02% 
Torres Plumbing Inc., Austin, TX (plumbing) $498.14  0.48% 
California Skateparks, Upland, CA (specialty skatepark const.) $2,700.00  2.59% 
HD Supply, Austin, TX (materials) $1,215.34  1.16% 
Contractor’s Asphalt, LP, Round Rock, TX (asphalt paving) $19,317.84  18.52% 
Austin Cut N Core, Austin, TX (concrete coring) $1,000.00  0.96% 
  
 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 
PRIME:  
35.94% MBE - MH  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
9.08% African American; 1.68% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian; 5.18% WBE; and 47.78% Non 
M/WBE     
 
TOTAL: 
9.08% African American; 37.62% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian; 5.18% WBE; and 47.78% Non 
M/WBE   

 
 
 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	35.94% MBE - MH
	9.08% African American; 1.68% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian; 5.18% WBE; and 47.78% Non M/WBE
	9.08% African American; 37.62% Hispanic; 0.34% Native/Asian; 5.18% WBE; and 47.78% Non M/WBE

